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CTO CYL INFANTIL INVIERNO VA
VALLADOLID, 17 - 18/2/2024

Todas las pruebas

Masc., INFANTIL
1. C.N. Parquesol P0904 12.360,00
2. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 12.164,00
3. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 11.631,00
4. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 11.527,00
5. C.N. Palencia 00431 11.404,00
6. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 9.917,00
7. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 9.907,00
8. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 9.174,00
9. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 8.543,00

10. C.N. Riavall 01005 8.419,00
11. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 5.810,00
12. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 4.081,00
13. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 3.937,00
14. C.D Triatlón Lacerta 01753 2.303,00
15. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 2.066,00
16. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 2.032,00
17. C.N. Rio Adaja 01418 1.725,00
18. Casino De La Union 00680 1.274,00

Fem., INFANTIL
1. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 24.381,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 17.014,00
3. C.N. Parquesol P0904 16.589,00
4. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 15.531,00
5. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 11.310,00
6. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 10.801,00
7. C.N. Riavall 01005 9.359,00
8. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 8.302,00
9. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 8.107,00

10. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 6.651,00
11. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 5.163,00
12. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 4.692,00
13. Casino De La Union 00680 4.207,00
14. C.N. Leon 00480 3.189,00
15. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 2.765,00
16. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 2.669,00
17. C.N. Rio Adaja 01418 2.482,00
18. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 1.678,00
19. C.D Triatlón Lacerta 01753 1.440,00


